Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
DAZZLING SPACES, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Striplight Accessories
120V Architectural Striplight
Cuttable Every 18"
Our ARC FLEX striplight is our highest grade 120V strip light
to date! Rolls are sold in 100’ reels or may be custom cut
every 18”. With a wide range of accessories available,
cut, jump, & flex the tape into numerous residential
and commercial applications.
Detail Specifications:
• IP Rating: Wet Location IP65
  - Not submersible
• Beam Angle: 180°
• Chip: SMD 2835, R9 >50, CRI >90
• 3 Step MacAdam Ellipses
• Wattage: 4W per foot
• Operating Temperature: -40° - 122° F
• Lens: Clear acrylic with optics
• Average life (L70) of 50,000 hours
Applications:
• Cove Lighting
• Trees
• Under & Over Cabinet
• Outdoor Corridors
• Residential & Commercial
Product Information:
• Cuttable every 18 inches with 150 feet maximum run
• Fully dimmable with no transformer needed
• Ribbed lens for glare reduction
• Photocell is included with an on/off switch
• Instant-On to full brightness
• Select-n-Switch Technology: 3-CCT + 3-Power Selectable
Driver Options:
• 120V Standard
• 120-277V Driver available
• THD: <20% (+/-5% tolerance), PF >0.9, 50/60Hz
Mounting & Installations:
• 18” power cord is included in with each roll
• Wrap around trees without additional accessories
• Mounting straps available
• Jumper connectors available
• Silicone the power cord in outdoor settings
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA
• ROHS Compliant
• Approved for CA T24
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• FCC CFR 47, GCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
ST-2835-120V-4W-30K
3000K
ST-2835-120V-4W-40K
4000K
ST-2835-120V-4W-50K
5000K
ST-POWSET-18
18” 120V Power Cord
ST-POWSET-36
36” 120V Power Cord
ST-POWSET-72
72” 120V Power Cord
ST-JBX-POW-1200W-36”
1200W rated J-Box Wet Location
ST-POW-UNV-400W-36”
120-277V Commercial grade Power Cord.
(View details below)
ST-JUMPER-6
6” Jumper Cable
ST-JUMPER-12
12” Jumper Cable
ST-120-WP-COUP
But Connector
120V-STRAP-100PK
Mounting Straps – 100 Pack
ST-COUP-PIN-25PK
Coupling Pins 25-Pack
ST-END-CAP-20PK
End Caps 25-Pack
ST-2835-120V-4W-30K
3000K
ST-2835-120V-4W-40K
4000K
ST-2835-120V-4W-50K
5000K
Add the FT
needed.
EnVision will
round up to
the nearest
foot based off
18” cut.
Quick Ship Head Options Optional Accessories
1 100’ Rolls + 18” Power Cord Power Cords (Includes Coupling + End Cap) Jumpers Other AccessoriesCustom Length Custom Length
Rev. 09.24
Adjustable
Angle
FEATURES
120V Architectural Striplight
Cuttable Every 18"
POWER CORDS
JUMPERS
ACCESSORIES
Accessory Model     Description
 ST-POWSET-18 18” 120V Power Cord
 ST-POWSET-36 36” 120V Power Cord
 ST-POWSET-72 72” 120V Power Cord
 ST-JBX-POW-1200W-36" 1200W rated J-Box Wet Location
 ST-POW-UNV-400W-36" 120-277V Commercial grade Power Cord.
(View details below)
Accessory Model     Description
 ST-JUMPER-6 6” Jumper Cable
 ST-JUMPER-12 12” Jumper Cable
 ST-120-WP-COUP But Connector
Accessory Model     Description
 120V-STRAP-100PK Mounting Straps – 100 Pack
 ST-COUP-PIN-25PK Coupling Pins 25-Pack
 ST-END-CAP-20PK End Caps 25-Pack
ST-JBX-POW-1200W-36
ST-JBX-POW-400W-36
ST-POWSET-18
ST-POWSET-36
ST-POWSET-72
ST-JUMPER-6
ST-JUMPER-12
ST-120-WP-COUP
120V-STRAP-100PK
ST-COUP-PIN-25PK
ST-END-CAP-20PK